PID: SL960T8BC
▪ Integrated extruded aluminum heat sink
▪ Aluminum + PC casing
▪ Plastic Frosted lens
▪ Compatible with majority of T8 electronic ballast
▪ May bypass ballast for direct wire
▪ Single or Double-ended connection
▪ Suitable for enclosed fixtures
▪ 5-year warranty
▪ We recommend testing a trial lamp before
 Placing a large order
▪ Internal driver 100-277V
▪ Operation Temperature -4 ~122 F
▪ Power Factor > 0.95
▪ G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)
▪ Non-dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly develop
and we may change specifications from time to tim
publication present only general particulars of the
experimental conditions. However, The Straits Ligh
SKU
11052437-1 SL960T8BC-48-14W-100/2
11052439-1 SL960T8BC-48-14W-100/
11052451-1 SL960T8BC-48-18W-100/
11052453-1 SL960T8BC-48-18W-100/2
ing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide,
e in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this
 goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled
ting Company cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
Description Wattage Lumens Color Temp DLC
77V-4000-F-120-I-N-G13-SD-1 DLC PXXHORE9 14W 2145 4000K YES
277V-5000-F-120-I-N-G13-SD-1 DLC PDJF097H 14W 2175 5000K YES
277V-4000-F-120-I-N-G13-SD-1 DLC PDF53ZKF 18W 2700 4000K YES
77V-5000-F-120-I-N-G13-SD-1 DLC PRYNMCN7 18W 2700 5000K YES